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Cable Free back side

All cables are hidden at the bottom of the cabinet,
which makes the clean look and prevent disconnecting by accidents.

Protection grade IP66(Front & Rear) and Fanless cooling system

The total cabinet is IP66 front and rear, tested by TUV. It will avoid any water entry
from the outside. And the fanless cooling system will isolate dust and dirt and extend
the lifespan of the electronic components inside.

Platinum Sports Series High Brightness Outdoor
Staduim LED Display Screen
Dimension: 1000*1000*101mm ,960*960*101mm

Pixel Pitch Outdoor: 3.9mm,4.8mm,7.8mm,10.4mm 6.67mm,8mm,10mm
Applications: E-Sports, Ice hockey, Football Perimeter LED Poster, Arena

Display, Billboard, etc.

Key Features:

® 5000-6000cd, 9000-1000cd Ultra High Brightness
e Aluminum Module Chassis Heat Dissipation
e Cable-free back side

e Fanless cooling system

e Total front & rear service
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Platinum Sports

Item Number

Pixel Pitch

Pixel Density

LED Arrangement
Module Resolution
Module Dimension
Module Weight
Module Thickness
Grey Scale (bit)

Brightness Level

Cabinet Size

Cabinet Weight(Kg)
Cabinet Thickness(mm)

Max Power Consumption/ni

Ave Power Consumptionm
Visual View Angle
Operating Power Source
Operating Temperature
Refresh Rate

Protecting Rating

Certificate

PHE.6
6.67
22500
SMD2727
72%48
480%320
2.3KG
23.56mm
14-16bit

6000-10000nits

960%960

34.8kg/mi
10Tmm
550w/ mi
200w/m

160°/60°/30°
AC110-220V/200-240V

-30~ +60
3840Hz

IPE6

CE. FCC. ETL. EMC. CB. ROHS

PH8

8
16625
SMD3535
60*40
480*320
2.3KG
23.5mm
14—16bit

6000-10000nits

960*960

34.8kg/nT
107mm
550w/ ni
200w/ m
160°/60°/30°
AC110-220V/200-240V

—-30~ +60
3840Hz

IPE6

CE. FCC. ETL. EMC. CB. ROHS

* The product specifications can be customized

PH10
10
10000
SMD3535
48*32
480*320
2.3KG
23.56mm
14-16bit

6000-10000nits

960*960

34.8kg/mi
101mm
550w/ m
200w/ m

160°/60°/30°
AC110-220V/200-240V

—-30~ +60

3840Hz

IP66

CE. FCC. ETL. EMC. CB. ROHS




Application






